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3rd Quarter 
Overall Look 

 General Fund 
 Received 90% of budgeted revenues

 Expended 66% of budgeted expenditures

 General Roads & Road District 
 Received 23% of budgeted revenues

 Expended 55% of budgeted expenditures

 Public Health Fund 
 Received 80% of budgeted revenues

 Expended 53% of budgeted expenditures



All Funds: 
Revenues 
Collected
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General Fund:
Revenues 
Collected
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General Fund: 
Sources of 
Revenue 

Property Taxes
46%

Timber Sales
18%

Charges for Services, 
licenses, fees etc. 

13%

Intergovernmental 
Revenues

8%

Room Tax
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General Fund: 
Sources of 
Revenue

 Of the $20M collected-
 9.2M Property Taxes (9.5M Budgeted- 97% Collected)

 $3.5M Timber Sales (3.5M Budgeted 100% Collected )

 $2.5M Charges for services, fines, license, permits etc. (2.9 Budgeted- 88% 
Collected)

 $1M Room Tax (785k Budgeted- 135% Collected)

 $1.7M Other Intergov. Rev.(3.5 Budgeted- 50% Collected)

 $575k Other taxes (492k Budgeted- 117% Collected) 

 $593k Federal Revenues (433k Budgeted- 134% Collected)

 $845k Other State Rev (1M Budgeted- 80% Collected)



General Fund: 
Expenditures 
by Org. Unit
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General Fund: 
Payroll Costs

7,390,960 7,656,237
8,107,868

8,770,428
9,547,609

955,204
1,265,412

1,324,791

1,769,752

1,912,261

1,382,689

1,667,819
1,684,185

1,861,088

1,898,471

130,522

112,341
128,137

110,664

154,131

0

2,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

8,000,000

10,000,000

12,000,000

14,000,000

16,000,000

2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21

General Fund - Other

General Fund - Healthcare Costs

General Fund - PERS Contributions

General Fund - Salaries



Public Health: 
Expenditures
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Gen. Roads/ 
Road District: 
Expenditures
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All other 
Funds/Orgs: 
Expenditures
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Conclusion & 
Questions

 In summary, overall funds are in line as budgeted. 


